
Friday Saturday Sunday
9/7/21 10/7/21 11/7/21
HMAS 

BRISBANE
CLASSROOM Pool / 

classroom Day
7:00 am
7:30 am
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am

10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm

1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
12/7/21 13/7/21 14/7/21 15/7/21 16/7/21 17/7/21 18/7/21
Pool / 

classroom Day
Pool / 

classroom Day
OCEAN / 

CLASSROOM
Pool / 

classroom Day
Pool / 

classroom Day
DAY OFF DRY DAY

7:00 am
7:30 am
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am

10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm

1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
19/7/21 20/7/21 21/7/21 22/7/21 23/7/21 24/7/21 25/7/21
OCEAN / 

CLASSROOM
Pool / 

classroom Day
Pool / 

classroom Day
OCEAN / 

CLASSROOM
DRY DAY Pool / 

classroom Day
OCEAN ONLY

7:00 am
7:30 am
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am

10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm

1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

INSTURCTOR 
MANUAL 
W/SHOP

INSTURCTOR 
MANUAL 
W/SHOP

EFR 
INSTRUCTOR 

COURSE 

DAY OFF

CW Teaching 
Presentation 4

SKILL CIRCUIT

OW 
presentation, 

rescue, surface 
unresponsive 
diver, provide 
aid & exit, O2 

@ surface

Intructor 
examination 
Knowledge 

development 
presentation, 

Confined 
water 

presentation, 
Exams

DSD W/SHOP

WEEK ONE

WEEK THREE

Skills 
Demonstration 

Workshop

OPENWATER 
DRY W/SHOP

OPEWATER 
TRAINING 

WORKSHOP

CW Teaching 
Presentation 1 

/ LIFT BAG 
WORKSHOP

Knowledge 
Development 

presentation 1 
(OW)

Knowledge 
Development 

presentation 5 
(NITROX)

CW Teaching 
Presentation 3

Knowledge 
Development 

presentation 2 
(RESCUE)

CW Teaching 
Presentation 2

EFR 
INSTRUCTOR 

COURSE

Knowledge 
Development 

pres. 4 
(AWARE / 

HMAS 
BRISBANE

Course 
Orientation

Instructor 
examination, 
Openwater 

Presentation, 
Rescue 

assessment

CW Teaching 
Presentation 5

Any make up 
required + 

Mini pretend 
IE. ONE on 

ONE 
councelling, 

course closure

OW dive 
course 

scheduling & 
set up w/shop

CW panicked 
diver

Standarts 
exam

PADI SYSTEM 
WORKSHOP

Dive Theory 
w/shop

5 POINT 
W/SHOP, CESA 
W/SHOP, OW 
presentation

Openwater 
Teaching 

Presentation, 
ADV workshop, 
DSD workshop, 

Deep Dive 
checkout

SKILL 
PRACTICE, 

RESCUE 
PRACTICE

CW Teaching 
Presentation 6

Continuing 
Education 

w/shop

Sales 
technique 

w/shop

SKILL 
PRACTICE, 

RESCUE 
PRACTICE

Risk mgmt 
w/shop

LEARNING & 
TEACHING 
W/SHOP

CONFINED 
WATER 

TRAINING 
WORKSHOP

WEEK TWO

Dive theory 
exams

400 METER 
SWIM, 10 MIN 
TREAD WATER, 
SKILL CIRCUIT

DSD W/SHOP

Physick review

Skills & 
Environment & 

equipment 
review

RESCUE 
WORKSHOP

Knowledge 
development 
presentations 

W/SHOP

PRACTICE 
EXAMS 1

Physick review

Knowledge 
Development 

presentation 3 
(DM)

Physick review


